
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2019 01.06.2021 Tuesday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 6.5

Define and descibe embolism and its causes and common type

2 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2019 02.06.2021 Wednesday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 24.2 / 24.3

Describe and identify the microscopic features of peptic ulcer

3 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2019 03.06.2021 Thursday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA -22.6

Describe blood transfusion reacctions and enumerate the steps in the investigation of a 

transfusion reaction

4 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Professor 2019 04.06.2021 Friday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 27.1

Distinguish arterisclerosis from atherosclerosis, Describe the pathogenesis and 

pathology of various causes and type of arteriosclerosis
5 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Asso. Professor 2019 05.06.2021 Saturday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

 PA - 22.7

Enumerate the indications and describe the principles and procedure of autologous 

transfusion

6 Dr. Pradeep Kumar 

Sharma

Asso. Professor 2019 07.06.2021 Monday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 26.1

Define and describe the etiology, types, pathogenesis, stages, morphology and 

complications of pneumonia

7 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2019 08.06.2021 Tuesday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 7.4 

Describe the effects of tumor on host including paraneoplastic syndrome

8 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2019 09.06.2021 Wednesday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA – 24.4

Describe and etiology and pathogenesis and pathologic features of carcinoma of the 

stomach

9 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2019 10.06.2021 Thursday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 9.2

Mechanism of hypersensitivity syndromes

10 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Professor 2019 11.06.2021 Friday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 27.2

Describe the etiology, dynamics, pathology, types and complications of aneurysms 

including aortic aneurysms

11 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2019 12.06.2021 Saturday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA – 17.2

Enumerate the indications and describe the findings in bone marrow aspiration and 

biopsy
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12 Dr. Pradeep Kumar 

Sharma

Asso. Professor 2019 14.06.2021 Monday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA – 26.2

Describe the etiology, gross and microscopic appearance and complications of lung 

abscess

13 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2019 15.06.2021 Tuesday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA – 19.2

Causes and types of lymphadenitis, TB lymphadenitis

14 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2019 16.06.2021 Wednesday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA – 24.5

Describe and etiology and pathogenesis and pathologic features of Tuberculosis of the 

intestine and differentiate it from typhoid ulcer

15 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2019 17.06.2021 Thursday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA – 24.1

Describe the etiology, pathogenesis, pathology and clinical features of oral cancers

16 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Professor 2019 18.06.2021 Friday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 27.3, 27.4

Describe the etiology, types, stages, pathophysiology, pathology and complications of 

heart failure.

Describe the etiology, pathophysiology, pathology, gross and microscopic features, 

criteria and complications of rheumatic fever

17 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2019 19.06.2021 Saturday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 23.1 

Physical Examination of Urine

18 Dr. Pradeep Kumar 

Sharma

Asso. Professor 2019 21.06.2021 Monday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA – 26.3

Define and describe the etiology, types, pathogenesis, stages, morphology and 

complications and evaluation of obstructive airway disease and bronchiectasis

19 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2019 22.06.2021 Tuesday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 23.1 

Chemical Examination of Urine 

20 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2019 23.06.2021 Wednesday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA – 24.6

Describe etiology, pathogenesis pathologic and distinguishing features of 

Inflammatory bowel disease

21 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2019 24.06.2021 Thursday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 23.3 - A

Kidney Function tests

22 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2019 25.06.2021 Friday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA – 27.5

Ischemic heart disease and abnormalities in cardiac function testing in acute coronary 

syndromes

23 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2019 26.06.2021 Saturday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 19.1, 19.6

Causes of lymphadenopathy and splenomegaly



24 Dr. Pradeep Kumar 

Sharma

Asso. Professor 2019 28.06.2021 Monday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA – 26.4

Define and describe the etiology, types, exposure, genetics environmental influence, 

pathogenesis, stages, morphology, microscopic appearance, metastases and 

complications of tumors of the lung and pleura

25 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2019 29.06.2021 Tuesday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA - 23.3 - B

Semen analysis

26 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2019 30.06.2021 Wednesday 10:00 am to 

11:00 am

PA – 24.7

Describe the etiology, pathogenesis, pathology and distinguishing features of carcinoma of the 

colon


